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SKJERN BANK A/S

ISIN:  DKO0010295922
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Price
180.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.56% (1.00)

DK0010295922
SKJE

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
232 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

179.50 DKK (172)
180.50 DKK (46)
178.50 DKK
180.00 DKK
176.50 DKK
179.00 DKK
178.156974 DKK
4,832
848,614.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010295922&ID_NOTATION=7238984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd8a0de322ec9f6002f2d308fe5334623b9508e95b9b706a066b75ecb43bc75b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=66b42bdc41efc6ce1&time=1713711273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c996d8cb656394c8317e3e2e56b3bf349fa206f5e473f73e7a6953cb3076908&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56ded6733274d0c1d&time=1713711273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7a058bba6c5c98b64dae5bd9d6ddb22d38edb1fbcb2c69eaa45a4b4b3e129b3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5ae2e187f1e6415c&time=1713711273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd198381b3c512f2fee6be9b26c476243eb67fe2d58bc015a3c612fa61c96c6d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c057253630510c9d&time=1713711273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c1894c080980093e3630652c8153dc03f1849fea8f7303271e57e464b6250b9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03eedeff8e3ba8ca7&time=1713711273&tool=RSC

SKJERN BANK A/S

Details
2024/04/19 16:59:59 5y
Price
180.00 DKK
Difference (2] 0.56% (1.00) 180.00 fn
|
General attributes 160.00 A
ISIN DK0010295922
Symbol SKJE 140.00 )."PJ
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen A‘.HH
Currency DKK 120.00
Sector Financial f'\
Security type Stock 100.00 H.«l'
Market cap (m) 232 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 80.00
Market data £0.00 M
Bid (Bid size) 179.50 DKK (172)
Ask (Ask size) 180.50 DKK (46) 40.00
Open 178.50 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 180.00 DKK
Low 176.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 179.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 178.156974 DKK
Volume (pcs) 4,832
Trading volume 848,614.50 Price data
Number of trades 76 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 180.80 DKK (5,106)
Last size 6 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 183.79 DKK (7,876)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 165.86 DKK (7,912)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 148.75 DKK (5,945)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 192.00 DKK (2024/04/04)
Perf (%) +13.92% +40.08% +104.55% YTD Low | date 143.00 DKK (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +22.00 +51.50 +92.00 52 Weeks High | date 192.00 DKK (2024/04/04)
Beta 0.08 0.04 0.26 52 Weeks Low | date 118.00 DKK (2023/05/03)

Volatility = 25.99 24.70 26.13
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 180.00 DKK 0.85 76

Copenhagen 19

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:03 68.40 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7238984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023395

SKJERN BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SKJERN BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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